Street
Number

916
1000
1010
1011
1012
1015
1016
1019
1020
1023
1024
1105
1110
1115
1116
1121
1122
1127
1130
1131
1134

1137

Street
Name

Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue
Brayton Avenue

Brayton Avenue

Zoning
District

AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet
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