

Street Number	Street Name	Zoning District	Minimum Lot Size
916	Brayton Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1000	Brayton Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1010	Brayton Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1011	Brayton Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1012	Brayton Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1015	Brayton Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1016	Brayton Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1019	Brayton Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1020	Brayton Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1023	Brayton Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1024	Brayton Avenue	AA Single-Family Residence District	12,000 square feet
1105	Brayton Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1110	Brayton Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1115	Brayton Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1116	Brayton Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1121	Brayton Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1122	Brayton Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1127	Brayton Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1130	Brayton Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1131	Brayton Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1134	Brayton Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet
1137	Brayton Avenue	AAA Single-Family Residence District	20,000 square feet